
Sr. 
No. 

 Description of Secured Assets Date of E- auction Reserve Price (Rs.) 
 
EMD amount (Rs.) 

Time of E- auction Bid Increase Amount (Rs.) 

Website Address for 
E-auction 

Last Date of Deposit of EMD 

1. Equitable Mortgage of Residential 
Land Survey No. 376/7, 376/6, 
(RinPustika Survey No. 376/2/2, 
376/2/1) Admeasuring 0.593 
Hectare, P.H. No. 30, Near 
GallaMandi Bareli Tehsil – Bareli, 
Distt. Raisen in Name of Suresh 
Pathak S/o Dwarka Prasad Pathak 

Boundaries: (As per Deed) North- 
Land of 
Dr.Bangali&BadamilalMalviya, 
South – Boundary of GallaMandi, 
East – Land Azim Miya & Ram 
Kishan, West – GallaMandi. 

Nature of the Property:Residential 
Land 

28.08.2020 

12.00PM to 
01.00PM 

www.mstcecommerc
e.com 

33,16,000.00 

3,31,600.00 

10.000.00 

27.08.2020 

2. Equitable Mortgage of Land at 
Khashra No. 366/2/3/1, Area 0.54 
acres Land at part of khashra No. 
366/2/3/2 area – 0.41 acres, Total 
0.95 acres Ward No. 8, Tehsil – 
Bareli, Distt. Raisen. In the Name of 
mr. Suresh Pathak S/o Dwarka 
Prasad Pathak  

Boundaries: (As per Deed) North- 
canal & Land of Jhabar Seth & 
Others. South – Land of 
AyodhyaBasti, East – Land of 
SardarVakil, West – Others Land. 

Nature of the Property:Diverted 
Land. 

28.08.2020 

12.00PM to 
01.00PM 

www.mstcecommerce.
com 

1,65,94,000.00 

16,59,400.00 

10,000.00 

27.08.2020 

3. Equitable Mortgage of Land And 
Bulding on Diverted land Situated at 
Survey No. 338, P.H. No. 30, 
Revenue Circle Bareli. Ward No. 8 
(Opp. TVS workshop) NH-12 Bareli 
Distt. Raisen (M.P.) in the name of 
Mrs.Kshama Pathak W/o Suresh 
Pathak. Area-15285 sq.ft.  

Boundaries: (As per Deed) North- 
House of Harishankar Agrawal. 
South – Nalla, East – National 
Highway, West – UmadeviRathi. 

Nature of the Property:Diverted 
Land and Buidlind. 

28.08.2020 

12.00PM to 
01.00PM 

www.mstcecommerc
e.com 

3,34,99,000.00 

33,49,900.00 

10,000.00 

27.08.2020 

 


